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2020 = 57 49.1% 45.6% 5.3%  67.1%
W EEE AR —> | 2023~ 20 80.0% 20.0% | 52.6% |
2022 | 27 59.3% 40.7% 67.5%
2021 | 33 75.8% 24.2% 100.0%
2020 | 31 51.6% 45.2% 3.2% 73.8%
mEiE [ 2023 | 60 61.7% 35.0% 1.7% 1.7%] 69.8% |
2022 | 73 60.3% 38.4% 1.4%  76.0%
2021 | 59 57.6% 40.7% 1.7% | 78.7%
2020 63 49.2% 47.6% 3.2% 70.8%
| PIwsit! 2023 39 69.2% 30.8% | 66.1% |
2022 41 63.4% 34.1% 2.4%  78.8%
2021 = 29 65.5% 31.0% 3.4%  69.0%
2020 = 20 60.0% 35.0% 5.0%  87.0%
Whstmal - [2023 20 60.0% 30.0%  5.0%5.0% | 58.8% |
2022 18 83.3% 11.1%  5.6% 72.0%
2021 10 60.0% 30.0% 10.0% 90.9%
2020 11 45.5% 45.5% 9.1% 84.6%
WSRERER [ 2023 13 84.6% 15.4%.0060% | 65.0% |
2022 18 55.6% 44.4% 62.1%
2021 14 50.0% 42.9% 7.1% 66.7%
2020 12 50.0% 50.0% 70.6%
Nt 2023 | 40 50.0% 45.0% 2.5% 2.5% | 62.5% |
2022 | 48 68.8% 31.3% 76.2%
2021 | 63 61.9% 38.1% 81.8%
2020 = 64 51.6% 46.9% 1.6% | 83.1%
| e 2023 | 32 68.8% 25.0% 3.1%3.1%] 52.5% |
2022 | 25 64.0% 32.0% 4.0% 52.1%
2021 | 35 60.0% 37.1% 2.9%
2020 | 52 75.0% 23.1%
n=30 KT I TR LI DRI RINET D (BET —4),

39.8%
1.9%

58.4%
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| e P2 XX |
fEFEE n FIAH=R
[ PN [ 2023 363 55.6% 35.8% 6.6% 1.9%| 77.2% |
2022 | 372 51.3% 40.9% 6.2% 1.6%| 78.5%
2021 | 361 53.5% 39.9% 5.5% 1.1%| 85.5%
2020 | 376 53.5% 42.3% 3.5% 0.8%| 88.1%
[ XS [ 2023 79 46.8% 45.6% 5.1%2.5% | 84.9% |
2022 70 55.7% 40.0% 2.9% 1.4% 81.4%
2021 | 72 59.7% 31.9% 5.6% 2.8% 91.1%
2020 | 77 42.9% 49.4% 6.5% 1.3% 95.1%
| GEREiE .S [ 2023 60 41.7% 51.7% 6.7%0.0%| 78.9% |
2022 66 50.0% 43.9% 6.1% 78.6%
2021 75 48.0% 45.3% 6.7% 93.8%
2020 | 82 50.0% 47.6% 2.4%| 96.5%
W EFE AR — | 2023 | 24 62.5% 29.2% 8.3% 0.0%| 63.2% |
2022 | 32 53.1% 37.5% 6.3% 3.1%| 80.0%
2021 | 36 61.1% 36.1% 2.8%| 97.3%
2020 | 34 58.8% 41.2% 81.0%
WE# [ 2023 72 59.7% 33.3% 5.6% 1.4%| 83.7% |
2022 | 77 50.6% 35.1% 11.7% 1 2.6% 81.1%
2021 | 69 52.2% 42.0% 4.3%" 1.4% 90.8%
2020 | 74 58.1% 41.9% 83.1%
[ IS} 2023 45 64.4% 28.9%  4.4%2.2%| 76.3% |
2022 | 37 43.2% 43.2% 13.5% 72.5%
2021 | 31 58.1% 32.3% 6.5% 3.2% 75.6%
2020 22 50.0% 18.2% 22.7% 9.1% 95.7%
WS al | 2023 0 27 59.3% 18.5% 14.8% | 7.4% | 79.4% |
2022 | 22 63.6% 31.8% 4.5% 88.0%
2021 12 66.7% 25.0% 8.3% 100.0%
2020 13 69.2% 30.8% 100.0%
WS [2023 0 13 76.9% 23.1% 0.080%| 65.0% |
2022 | 25 32.0% 64.0% 4.0% 86.2%
2021 14 50.0% 42.9% 7.1% 70.0%
2020 10 60.0% 40.0% 58.8%
[ N 2023 43 62.8% 25.6%  9.3% 2.3%| 67.2% |
2022 | 43 58.1% 39.5% 2.3%| 67.2%
2021 | 52 44.2% 50.0% 5.8% 67.5%
2020 = 64 59.4% 39.1% 1.6% 83.1%
| 2 2023 | 54 50.0% 38.9% 5.6%56% | 87.1% |
2022 40 62.5% 37.5% 83.3%
2021 | 82 53.7% 32.9% 12.2% [ 1.2%
2020 | 79 54.4% 39.2% 5.1%
n=30 KT I TR LI DRI RINET D (BET —4),

91.1%
1.3%

88.8%
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Sn=FI| H# %L
| HE PR RS |
fEFEE n FIAH=R
[ PN [ 2023 | 395 53.2% 41.0% 4.6%1.3%| 84.2% |
2022 | 456 54.4% 40.4% 3.3% 2.0%  95.92%
2021 | 408 52.9% 42.9% 3.9% 0.2%  96.9%
2020 | 407 45.0% 47.7% 57% 1.7%  95.1%
[ EXQbd [ 2023 68 50.0% 44.1% 5.9% [ 73.1% |
2022 75 62.7% 33.3% 4.0%  88.2%
2021 74 45.9% 43.2% 9.5% 1.4%  93.7%
2020 @ 77 40.3% 49.4% 7.8% 2.6% | 93.9%
WS P [2023 7 68 51.5% 42.6% 4.4%1.5%] 89.5% |
2022 | 83 50.6% 39.8% 4.8%  4.8% 98.8%
2021 | 78 57.7% 42.3% 98.7%
2020 81 48.1% 50.6% 1.2% 95.3%
W AR —> [ 2023 19 57.9% 36.8% 53%] 50.0% |
2022 45.5% 54.5% 82.5%
2021 35 65.7% 31.4% 2.9%  100.0%
2020 | 35 40.0% 54.3% 5.7% 83.3%
WE#« [ 2023 83 53.0% 44.6% 2.4% | 97.6% |
2022 | 93 48.4% 48.4% 2.2% 1.1%  96.9%
2021 76 50.0% 43.4% 6.6% 100.0%
2020 88 34.1% 55.7% 6.8% 3.4%  98.9%
[ PSEd 2023 51 58.8% 37.3% 3.9% | 86.4% |
2022 | 54 61.1% 33.3% 3.7% 1.9%  98.2%
2021 | 41 51.2% 43.9% 4.9% 97.6%
2020 22 54.5% 36.4% 45% 4.5%  95.7%
WS fEak [ 2023 32 56.3% 31.3% 9.4% 3.1%[ 94.1% |
2022 | 25 60.0% 32.0%  4.0% 4.0% | 100.0%
2021 @ 12 58.3% 41.7% 100.0%
2020 13 53.8% 23.1%  15.4% 7.7% 100.0%
B=EE0E [ 20230 18 55.6% 44.4% [ 90.0% |
2022 29 51.7% 41.4% 3.4% 3.4% 100.0%
2021 21 57.1% 38.1% 4.8% 100.0%
2020 = 17 64.7% 29.4% 5.9% 100.0%
[ e 2023 56 50.0% 39.3% 7.1% 3.6%| 87.5% |
2022 64 56.3% 39.1%  3.1%1.6% 98.5%
2021 71 50.7% 49.3% 92.2%
2020 74 52.7% 41.9% 5.4% | 96.1%
w7 2023 35 60.0% 34.3% 57% | 57.4% |
2022 | 25 72.0% 24.0% 4.0% 52.1%
2021 @ 43 62.8% 30.2%  2.3%14.7%
2020 67 58.2% 37.3%
n=30RTHIRFE LB DO RINET D (BE T —F),

47.8%
1.5% 3.0%
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fEFEE n FIAH=R
[ NN [ 2023 443 56.0% 37.5% 45%2.0%| 94.5% |
2022 | 468 63.7% 325% 3.0%10.9% 97.9%
2021 | 420 67.6% 30.5%1.7% ' 0.2% 99.1%
2020 | 417 60.4% 37.2% 1.7% 10.7% 97.4%
[ XS [ 2023 78 56.4% 42.3% 1.3%| 83.9% |
2022 | 84 73.8% 25.0%  1.2%| 97.7%
2021 79 64.6% 34.2% 1.3% 98.8%
2020 79 72.2% 25.3% 1.3% 1.3%| 96.3%
WS HeE [ 2023 75 56.0% 36.0% 53%2.7% | 98.7% |
2022 | 84 57.1% 33.3% 6.0% 3.6% 100.0%
2021 80 58.8% 38.8% 2.5% 100.0%
2020 84 50.0% 47.6% 2.4% 98.8%
W FE AR —> | 2023 38 71.1% 23.7% 53% | 100.0% |
2022 40 57.5% 37.5% 5.0% 100.0%
2021 36 77.8% 22.2% 100.0%
2020 40 57.5% 42.5% 95.2%
s [ 2023 82 53.7% 43.9% 2.4% | 95.3% |
2022 | 92 55.4% 41.3% 3.3% 95.8%
2021 74 67.6% 29.7% 2.7%| 97.4%
2020 87 54.0% 42.5%  2.3%11.1% 97.8%
[P 2023 56 71.4% 28.6% | 96.6% |
2022 | 54 81.5% 18.5% 100.0%
2021 41 78.0% 17.1% 2.4% 2.4%| 97.6%
2020 23 82.6% 13.0% 4.3% 100.0%
| Fasete CF [ 2023 | 32 40.6% 43.8% 12.5%  3.1%| 94.1% |
2022 25 56.0% 36.0% 4.0% 4.0% 100.0%
2021 12 91.7% 8.3% 100.0%
2020 13 76.9% 23.1% 100.0%
WS [20237 20  15.0% 55.0% 10.0% 20.0% | 100.0% |
2022 29 41.4% 51.7% 6.9% 100.0%
2021 21 61.9% 33.3% 4.8% 100.0%
2020 17 64.7% 29.4% 5.9% 100.0%
Bl 2023 | 62 56.5% 32.3% 8.1% 3.2%| 96.9% |
2022 60 73.3% 26.7% 93.8%
2021 77 67.5% 32.5% 100.0%
2020 74 58.1% 40.5% 1.4%  96.1%

m 2023 | 52 75.0% 23.1% 1.9% | 85.2% |
2022 | 42 73.8% 23.8% 2.4% 85.7%
2021 69 68.1% 31.9%

2020 | 82 65.9% 31.7% 1.2%
=30 KRG IRRAFE LI DR G T B (BB T —4),

1.2%
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EFE  n FIHR
[ NEEE N [ 2023 119 52.1% 38.7% 4.2% 5.0% | 25.3% |
2022 = 153 56.9% 353% 5.9% [ 2.0% | 32.8%
2021 @ 170 52.9% 44.1% 24% 10.6% 42.6%
2020 = 159 45.9% 49.7% 3.1% 1.3%  37.1%
[ EXQbd [ 2023 24 41.7% 41.7% 8.3% 83% | 25.8% |
2022 36 66.7% 27.8% 2.8% 2.8% | 492.4%
2021 32 50.0% 46.9% 3.1%  42.7%
2020 45 44.4% 48.9% 6.7%  54.9%
W H A [2023 16 37.5% 62.5% [ 21.1% |
2022 21 52.4% 28.6% 19.0% 25.0%
2021 35 48.6% 48.6% 2.9% 49.3%
2020 28 46.4% 42.9% 3.6% 7.1% 32.9%
W{EEAR—Y [ 2023 7 85.7% 14.3% | 18.4% |
2022 14 50.0% 42.9% 7.1%  35.0%
2021 28 78.6% 21.4% 90.3%
2020 14 50.0% 50.0% 33.3%
WE# [2023 23 56.5% 34.8%  4.3% 43%] 26.7% |
2022 29 48.3% 44.8% 6.9%  30.5%
2021 39 46.2% 53.8% 54.2%
2020 29 41.4% 58.6% 32.6%
[P 2023 14 64.3% 35.7% | 23.7% |
2022 | 16 50.0% 37.5% 12.5% 34.0%
2021 11 54.5% 36.4% 9.1% 26.2%
2020 6 50.0% 33.3% 16.7% 26.1%
Wi fEa: [20237 8 37.5% 37.5% 12.5% 12.5% | 23.5% |
2022 5 80.0% 20.0% 20.0%
2021 | 5 40.0% 40.0% 20.0% 45.5%
2020 0 20204 EER A Z 72 L 0.0%
B=SEEEE [2023] 3 33.3% 66.7% | 15.0% |
2022 1 100.0% 3.4%
2021 2 50.0% 50.0% 10.0%
2020 10 70.0% 30.0% 58.8%
m-CY 2023 24 58.3% 292% 4.2% 83%| 37.5% |
2022 31 58.1% 38.7% 3.2% 50.8%
2021 18 44.4% 50.0% 5.6% 23.4%
2020 27 40.7% 59.3% 35.1%

m 2023 16 68.8% 18.8% 63% 6.3% ]| 26.2% |
2022 12 50.0% 33.3% 16.7% 25.0%
2021 19 68.4% 26.3% 5.3%

2020 30 60.0% 36.7%
=303 IR IO GNET D (BT —H),

3.3%

21.8%
33.7%
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[ PNEEENEN [ 2023 7 353 51.0% 43.3% 3.1%2.5% 75.1% |
2022 | 426 49.1% 45.1% 4.7% | 1.2%| 90.4%
2021 | 404 50.2% 43.6% 4.7% 1 1.5% 95.5%
2020 | 401 47.4% 47.1% 4.2% 1.2%| 93.99
[ EXQbd [ 2023 64 53.1% 43.8% 3.1% 68.8% |
2022 | 81 54.3% 42.0% 3.7% 94.9%
2021 | 77 39.0% 50.6% 7.8% 2.6% 96.3%
2020 | 73 43.8% 47.9% 6.8% 1.4% 90.1%
[ EEgEiE 2 [ 2023 64 43.8% 51.6% 4.7% 84.2% |
2022 76 43.4% 48.7% 3.9% 3.9% 90.5%
2021 | 80 41.3% 52.5% 5.0% 1.3% 100.0%
2020 @ 84 46.4% 52.4% 1.2% 98.8%
WEFEAR—Y [ 2023 34 64.7% 29.4%  59% | 89.5% |
2022 | 37 48.6% 48.6% 2.7%  92.5%
2021 | 36 75.0% 25.0% 100.0%
2020 = 40 57.5% 40.0% 2.5% 95.9%
WE# [ 2023 66 47.0% 45.5% 3.0% 4.5%| 76.7% |
2022 | 88 44.3% 47.7% 8.0% 93.6%
2021 75 45.3% 46.7% 5.3% 2.7% 98.7%
2020 = 87 50.6% 37.9% 9.2%  2.3%| 97.8%
[ s 2023 | 42 50.0% 45.2% 4.8%| 71.9% |
2022 35 48.6% 45.7% 57% 71.4%
2021 | 29 48.3% 48.3% 3.4% 70.7%
2020 18 22.2% 61.1% 11.1% 5.6% 78.3%
[ FaRea |2023 26 46.2% 50.0% 3.8% 76.5% |
2022 24 41.7% 45.8% 8.3% 4.2% 96.0%
2021 | 12 75.0% 25.0% 100.0%
2020 | 11 54.5% 45.5% 84.6%
W= EEE [ 2023 14 57.1% 42.9% | 70.0% |
2022 = 28 32.1% 57.1% 7.1% 3.6% 96.6%
2021 | 21 66.7% 33.3% 100.0%
2020 @ 15 60.0% 33.3% 6.7% 88.2%
[ NS 2023 43 55.8% 32.6%  23%  9.3%| 67.2% |
2022 57 68.4% 31.6% 89.1%
2021 | 74 56.8% 36.5% 54%1 1.4% 96.1%
2020 | 73 45.2% 54.8% 94.8%
| 2023 | 37 64.9% 29.7%  54% | 60.7% |
2022 19 63.2% 31.6% 5.3% 39.6%
2021 = 28 60.7% 28.6% 10.7%
2020 | 58 48.3% 48.3% 1.7%
=30 AT IR IR DK RN T D (BT —4),

31.8%
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fEFEE n FIAH=R
[ NN [ 2023 122 48.4% 43.4% 41% 4.1% | 26.0% |
2022 | 146 53.4% 39.7% 41% 2.7% 31.4%
2021 176 48.9% 49.4% 1.7% | 44.2%
2020 191 41.4% 55.0% 2.1% 1.6%  44.7%
[ By [ 2023 28 35.7% 53.6% 10.7% [ 30.1% |
2022 39 61.5% 35.9% 2.6% 46.4%
2021 50 42.0% 58.0% 64.1%
2020 58 41.4% 50.0% 5.2% 3.4% | 71.6%
WEHe R [ 2023 18 27.8% 72.2% [ 24.0% |
2022 17 35.3% 47.1% 17.6% 20.2%
2021 | 30 43.3% 56.7% 43.5%
2020 39 33.3% 66.7% 45.9%
W AR —> | 2023 | 8 87.5% 12.5% [ 21.1% |
2022 | 10 70.0% 20.0% 10.0% 25.0%
2021 | 27 66.7% 33.3% 90.0%
2020 = 15 40.0% 60.0% 35.7%
WEHE [ 2023 18 50.0% 38.9% 56% 5.6%| 20.9% |
2022 | 22 36.4% 59.1% 45% | 23.2%
2021 | 33 54.5% 45.5% 46.5%
2020 18 55.6% 44.4% 20.2%
[P 2023 16 62.5% 37.5% | 27.1% |
2022 | 20 50.0% 45.0% 5.0% 41.7%
2021 13 38.5% 46.2% 15.4% 31.0%
2020 17 29.4% 58.8% 5.9% 59% 73.9%
Bk [ 2023 | 10 40.0% 40.0% 20.0% | 29.4% |
2022 | 8 75.0% 25.0% 32.0%
2021 | 7 42.9% 42.9% 14.3% 63.6%
2020 | 3 33.3% 66.7% 23.1%
W=SEE0EE | 20230 3 66.7% 33.3% | 15.0% |
2022 | 3 33.3% 33.3% 33.3% 10.3%
2021 | 2 50.0% 50.0% 10.0%
2020 9 55.6% 44.4% 52.9%
H_Y 2023 21 57.1% 286% 4.8%  9.5%| 32.8% |
2022 27 59.3% 40.7% 45.0%
2021 14 50.0% 50.0% 18.2%
2020 32 46.9% 53.1% 41.6%
m 2023 10 60.0% 30.0%  10.0% | 16.4% |
2022 8 50.0% 37.5% 12.5% 17.0%
2021 16 68.8% 31.3%
2020 25 60.0% 36.0%
n=30 A3 I IRF LB DX RN T2 (BET —H),

18.6%
4.0%

28.1%
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Xn=FI| A&
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FE A=
| NN | 2023 158 51.9% 41.8% 3.2% 3.2%| 33.8%
2022 170 57.6% 37.1% 4.7% 0.6% | 36.4%
2021 = 209 53.6% 43.5% 29%  53.3%
2020 @ 183 49.2% 44.8% 4.4% 1.6% | 42.8%
[ B [ 2023 | 20 45.0% 50.0% 50%| 21.7% |
2022 29 65.5% 34.5% 34.5%
2021 28 28.6% 67.9% 3.6% 37.3%
2020 | 30 43.3% 46.7% 10.0% 36.6%
WSS [20237 14 35.7% 57.1% 7.1%| 18.7% |
2022 12 41.7% 50.0% 8.3% 14.5%
2021 26 42.3% 57.7% 38.8%
2020 | 15 33.3% 66.7% 17.6%
W EEE AR —> | 2023 16 87.5% 63%  63%| 42.1% |
2022 20 60.0% 35.0% 5.0% 50.0%
2021 = 29 75.9% 24.1% 96.7%
2020 @ 17 47.1% 52.9% 40.5%
W5l [ 2023 | 19 52.6% 36.8% 10.5% [ 22.1% |
2022 | 20 40.0% 55.0% 5.0%  20.8%
2021 @ 34 50.0% 50.0% 48.6%
2020 28 50.0% 42.9% 71%  31.5%
[ e [2023 15 66.7% 33.3% | 25.4% |
2022 | 17 58.8% 35.3% 5.9%  37.0%
2021 8 50.0% 37.5% 12.5% 19.0%
2020 7 28.6% 42.9% 28.6% 30.4%
WSk [2023] 8 50.0% 37.5% 12.5% | 23.5% |
2022 7 71.4% 28.6% 28.0%
2021 5 60.0% 40.0% 45.5%
2020 3 66.7% 33.3% 23.1%
W =ARRGE 2023 2 100.0% [ 10.0% |
2022 | 2 100.0% 6.9%
2021 2 50.0% 50.0% 10.0%
2020 7 57.1% 42.9% 41.2%
[ NP [ 2023 | 64 43.8% 50.0% 3.1% 3.1% | 100.0% |
2022 | 63 58.7% 33.3% 7.9% 98.4%
2021 | 77 59.7% 35.1% 5.2% | 100.0%
2020 76 55.3% 40.8% 2.6% 13%  98.7%
| b2V [ 2023 | 11 54.5% 36.4% 9.1% [ 18.0% |
2022 8 50.0% 37.5% 12.5% 17.0%
2021 = 16 62.5% 37.5% 18.6%
2020 = 25 60.0% 36.0% 4.0%  28.1%

=30 KT TR L DR BRI LT D (BET —5),



